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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Annie Claire Bergeron-Oliver Minto SC
Beth Macleod Minto SC
Julia Ferreira King City SC
Caroline Lebeau CPA Hull
Maggie Aziz
Skate Canada

Date:

4-Mar-2023

2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX
March 3 to March 4, 2023

Masters Women (Free Skate - Class )

Category Result Summary

Points

44.27
41.75
39.61
36.25

Section ES
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11:01:06AM

Kathy Robinson
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